HAZARDOUS AREA
FALCON X
149
HAZARDOUS AREA
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Mining, MIA (Mining Infrastructure Area), Coal, Open Cuts, Metalliferous, Iron Ore, Industrial, Processing Plants, Materials Handling,
Lithium Processing, Power Generation, Energy & Utilities, Water & Waste Water, Ports, Wharfs & Waterways, Chemical & Processing
The Falcon X is a corrosion resistant luminaire designed for use

XX
FUNCTION
30W
60W
ST  (STANDARD)
EM (EMERGENCY)
X
SURGE PROTECTION
X (NONE)
F (WITH FUSE)
ACCESSORIES
PENDANT MOUNT PLIFALX/PD
CHAIN MOUNT PLIFALX/CH
ADJUSTABLE CLAMP BRACKET PLIFALX/ADJ
ADJUSTABLE CLAMP BRACKET STAINLESS STEEL PLIFALX/ADJ-SS
PIPE MOUNT 42MM PLIFALX/PM42
PIPE MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL 42MM PLIFALX/PM42-SS
PIPE MOUNT 48MM PLIFALX/PM48
PIPE MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL 48MM PLIFALX/PM48-SS
PIPE MOUNT 60MM PLIFALX/PM60
PIPE MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL 60MM PLIFALX/PM60-SS
CEILING MOUNT BRACKET PLIFALX/CM
CEILING MOUNT BRACKET STAINLESS STEEL PLIFALX/CM-SS
WALL MOUNT BRACKET FOR POLE MOUNT PLIFALX/WM
Phoenix Engineering & Manufacturing Solutions - Industrial Lighting Catalogue  1300 074 636 | www.phoenixems.com.au